
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington,

JULY 4, 1947.

CONTENTS
ThingstoCome
Editorial .
Letters from Listeners
Too Much Killing? .

Goossens in Action «+

Radio Viewsreel =

Stanley Spencer
Spoken English (4)
_t» Items from ZB’s
* The Muse Bemused --
Sold Houses ~

Robertson Scott
Boyd Neel Tour
People in the Programmes

_
Ask Aunt Daisy
Crossword Puzzle
Film Reviews by G.M.

\
Page

5, 16-17
6-7

8-9
10-11
12-13
14
15
18-19
19
20
21
22-23
23
24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
‘Mon, to Sun., July 7-13 ~- 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS.
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,
ANY Foreign

Countries (including U.S.A.),0/-.
WITHIN N.Z. (Spbcial Rates).— If patain advance at any Money Order Post Office:Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-,
RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of re-
newal is required,
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new andthe old address,

ADVERTISING RATES.
Terms on application to the Business Mana-
ger, "New Zealand Listener,’’ Box 1707,
G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

ry

BuySA
USAJseeaeHene 8h

with TELESCOPIC FRONT FORKS
'ince May when the first shipmentBfpost-war BSA machinesarrived we
hhavelanded 300 BSAS,all soldbeforearrival--further shipments landingevery 3 or 4 weeks. Only way tosecure a BSA is to pay E10 Reservation Deposit now See local dealer Orwrite for post free leaflet; Prices,Terms and Reservation Order Formto:
SKEATES&WHITELTD:
KZ. Distributors; 48 Fort St:, Auckland

Mothers in-law?
Thamk Govdness fnthem

"1

ITHAppENed DURING A BRIEF' VISIT
Just Look At This LEFTMY MIXIURE STANDINGWhile 06 Why PHOSPHATE In PARTICULAR?

ThePower WaS IS iT Any different From
Off ANDThis OThER 8Aking POWDERS?I$ The Result.

definitely_
IT'S Rising PoweR
AcTTill

P8esNtaIN The oven
Ah My DEAR TSEASY YourMixturesCANT
ToSee You're Not using HHARM 8Y StandiNG
PHOSPHAte Baking PowdeR GEt A Tin AND TRY IT

A Tin of PHOSPHATE BAKiNG PHOSPhAtEBaKiNG Powders ARePowder PlERSe A Boon_ delibeRATELy LetWHAT BRANDS This Mixture STAND An HourMAKE it? AnD IT ACTuALLy
IMPROVES TheResults!

ALLLEADING BRANDS
MAKE IT, MADAM AND ES WAiTiNG FOR
IT'S ALMOST HALF IHE OvEN~SPACE Attending
PRICE OF OTHER TYPES! Children You don'T HAVEToWorry About YOUR BAKING

Albright&5 WilsonsPure FoodPbosphateisusedinalltue PHOSPHATE leading brands of Baking Powder and is di stributedthroughoutNewZealandbyIMPERIALCHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES(NZ)LTD:BAKING POWDERS Wellingtonand Auckland.

"JustintimetoCHECK that
THINNING HAIR
IT'SNO USEsplitting hairsonthesubjectof
thinninghair. Baldnessmay come fasterthanyou think ifyou dont take action rightaway.For SERIOUS THINNINGHAIR and HeavyDandruff therefore,try Pure Silvikrin the
concentrated hair food
ForGENERAL CAREof the Hair SilvikrinLotion is recommended: Itkeeps your hairlustrous and glossy checks dandruff and
falling hair and keeps your scalp in goodcondition:

Silvikuin Bilvtkn

FOR HEALTHY HAIR
Soldbyallchemists,

MadeforDrugsLtd,145SydneyRoad,London storesand hairdressers.N.IO,England
29.7


