NEW ZEALAND

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520.

Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

JULY 4, 1947.

CONTENTS		Page
Things to Come		4
Editorial		5
Letters from Listeners -		5, 16-17
Too Much Killing? -		6-7
Goossens in Action -	-	7
Radio Viewsreel		8-9
Stanley Spencer	-	10-11
Spoken English (4) -	-	12-13
Items from ZB's	-	14
The Muse Bemused -		15
Old Houses	-	18-19
Robertson Scott	-	19
Boyd Neel Tour -	-	20
People in the Programs	mes -	21
Ask Aunt Daisy -	-	22-23
Crossword Puzzle -	-	23
Film Reviews by G.M		24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Mon. to Sun., July 7-13 -

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three

RENEWALS .-- Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. - Two weeks notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.



with TELESCOPIC FRONT FORKS

'ince May when the first shipment of post-war BSA machines arrived we have landed 300 BSA's, all sold before arrival—further shipments landing every 3 or 4 weeks. Only way to secure a BSA is to pay £10 Reservation Deposit now. See local dealer or write for post free leaflet. Prices, Terms and Reservation Order Form to:—

SKEATES & WHITE LTD.

N.Z. Distributors, 48 Fort St., Auckland





WHY PHOSPHATE IN PARTICULAR? IS IT ANY DIFFERENT FROM OTHER BAKING POWDERS? Correspond DEFINITELY -IT'S RISING POWER DOESN'T ACT TILL PIT'S IN THE OVEN-YOUR MIXTURES CANT HARM BY STANDING -GET A TIN AND TRY IT. PHOSPHATE BAKING POWDERS ARE BOON. I DELIBERATELY LET THIS MIXTURE STAND AN HOUR, AND IT ACTUALLY

PRICE OF OTHER TYPES PHOSPHATE **POWDERS**

MAKE IT, MADAM - AND

IT'S ALMOST HALF THE

OVEN -SPACE , ATTENDING CHILDREN - YOU DON'T HAVE TO WORRY ABOUT YOUR BAKING. Albright & Wilsons Pure Food Phosphate is used in all leading brands of Baking Powder and is distributed throughout New Zealand by IMPERIAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRĬES (N.Z.) LTD., Wellington and Auckland.

YES - WAITING FOR

IMPROVES THE RESULTS!



"Just in time to CHECK that (HINNING HAIR

> IT'S NO USE splitting hairs on the subject of thinning hair. Baldness may come faster than you think if you don't take action right away. For SERIOUS THINNING HAIR and Heavy Dandruff therefore, try Pure Silvikrin - the

> concentrated hair food.
> For GENERAL CARE of the Hair Silvikrin
> Lotion is recommended. It keeps your hair lustrous and glossy . . . checks dandruff and falling hair and keeps your scalp in good

FOR HEALTHY HAIR

Made for Drugs Ltd., 145 Sydney Road, London N.10, England



Sold by all chemists, stores and hairdressers.

29.7